78° 18' 23.59"34° 6' 7.37"
03/03/2021
4 / 46 / 66 / 6
3.7 MI.S. OF JCT SR1341
NC DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS
STRUCTURE MANAGEMENT UNIT
ATTENTION: DATA CHANGES

0.0
34° 6' 7.37" 78° 18' 23.59"
TYPE CODE
Wood or Timber
Stringer/Multi-beam or girder 702
TYPE CODE
3
0
CODE 1
CODE 6
CODE 0
CODE 0
1954
0
Highway
Waterway CODE 15
2 LANES UNDER STRUCTURE 0
4900
(109) TRUCK ADT PCT 72019
22.0
17.0
53.0
0.6 RIGHT 0.6
23.9
27.4
22.0
0CODENo median
999.9
23.9
999.9
0.0
0.0
0.0
CODE 0
CODE
0.0
0.0
0.0
33.92
Structurally Deficient
YES
Inventory Route not on NHS 0
Rural Major Collector 07
Not a STRAHNET Route 0
No parallel structure exists N
2-way traffic 2
Inventory Route not on national network for trucks 0
On Free Road 3
01
01
5
6
6
4
4
N
Unknown 0
Allowable Stress 2
HS-24 44
2
HS-17 30
No Posting Required 5
Open, no restriction